
I Questions about the quality of teaching

1  How efective the professors/teachers teach at this university?

2  Are the lecturers proficiency of communication enough?

Very Poor, 23, 2%
Poor, 49, 5%

Average, 152, 

15%

Effective, 648, 

65%

Very Effective, 

128, 13%

Very Poor, 63, 6%
Poor, 115, 12%

Average, 535, 

54%

Effective, 159, 

16%

Very Effective, 

128, 13%



3  How effectively is this course/class/subject taught?

4  Value you  are getting from the course content ?

Very Poor, 55, 6% Poor, 29, 3%

Average, 556, 

56%

Effective, 189, 

19%

Very Effective, 

171, 17%

Very Poor, 93, 9%

Poor, 122, 12%

Average, 189, 

19%Effective, 484, 

48%

Very Effective, 

112, 11%



5 How relevant is the curriculum to your field of study?

6  Do you feel your degree programme has made you cmpetant for placement?

Totally Outdated, 

36, 4%
Somewhat 

outdated, 154, 

15%

Average, 212, 

21%Relevant, 499, 

50%

Updated 

effectively, 99, 

10%

Never, 233, 23%

Rarely, 123, 12%

Cant Say, 129, 

13%

Sometime, 311, 

31%

Always, 204, 20%



7 Rating Poor Average Good Very Good Excellent

7.1

Material 

availabili

ty 69 93 285 383 170 1000

7.2
Academi

c 61 129 352 251 207 1000

7.3
Access 

to 39 159 369 281 152 1000

7.4

 Fellow 

students’ 

academi 36 201 265 266 232 1000

7.5

 The 

academi

c 98 233 298 259 112 1000

7.6
Value of 

educatio 59 162 281 402 96 1000
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II Questions about facilities/Infrastructure

1 Maintenance of the available facilities?

2  Your satisfaction with the Hostel facilities?

Poor, 23, 2%

Average , 251, 

25%

Good , 355, 36%

Very Good , 369, 

37%

Excellent, 2, 0%

Poor, 121, 

12%

Average , 222, 

22%

Good , 255, 26%

Very Good , 299, 

30%

Excellent, 103, 

10%



3  Your satisfaction with the quality of the food served at the University cafeteria?

4 Ease of getting the resources you need from the university library?

Poor, 59, 6%

Average , 201, 

20%

Good , 356, 35%

Very Good , 296, 

30%

Excellent, 88, 9%

Poor, 55, 5%

Average , 261, 

26%

Good , 256, 26%

Very Good , 366, 

37%

Excellent, 62, 6%



5 Rating

Poor Average Good Very Good Excellent

5.1  Campus 102 123 228 223 324 1000

5.2

Class and 

laboratory 

facilities 51 269 255 362 63 1000

5.3  Library 39 221 223 412 105 1000

5.4  Parking 69 123 355 266 187 1000

5.5

 Public 

transporta

tion 112 256 222 223 187 1000

5.6

Student 

residence

s 59 221 255 366 99 1000

5.7

 Food 

services 89 253 265 298 95 1000

5.8

 Sports 

and 

fitness 

facilities 99 266 245 255 135 1000

5.9

Career 

counselin

g and 

placemen

t 59 366 255 266 54 1000

5.10. WI-FI 97 269 255 301 78 1000
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III Questions about the learning environment

1 Helpful attitude of your academic advisor?

2 Safety feelings in your campus?

Poor, 112

Average , 156

Good , 391

Very Good , 239

Excellent, 

102

Poor, 53, 5%

Average , 159, 

16%

Good , 321, 32%

Very Good , 412, 

41%

Excellent, 55, 6%



3  Your satisfaction level with the diversity and quality of the offered extracurricular activities?

4  Your satisfaction level with the campus staff with administrative and other issues?

Poor, 79, 8%

Average , 

132, 13%

Good , 322, 32%

Very Good , 369, 

37%

Excellent, 98, 

10%

Poor, 59, 6%

Average , 169, 

17%

Good , 312, 31%

Very Good , 368, 

37%

Excellent, 92, 9%



5 Rating

Poor Average Good Very Good Excellent

5.1

Sport and 

recreation

al 

facilities 32 255 325 322 66 1000

5.2

 Clubs and 

student 

organizati

ons 29 269 321 269 112 1000

5.3

 Student 

diversity & 

Social Life 86 256 322 233 103 1000

5.4

Campus 

amenities 89 300 256 245 110 1000

5.5

Extra 

Curricular 

Activities 69 325 231 266 109 1000

5.6

Health & 

Medical 

Facilities 53 298 326 255 68 1000
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IV Other questions

1  How satisfied are you with the University policies?

2 How satisfied are you with the overall experience studying here?

Very Dissatisfied, 

69, 7%
Dissatisfied, 

111, 11%

Average, 223, 

22%

Satisfied, 366, 

37%

Very Satisfied, 

231, 23%

Very Dissatisfied, 

65, 6%
Dissatisfied, 113, 

11%

Average, 299, 

30%

Satisfied, 398, 

40%

Very Satisfied, 

125, 13%



3  How likely are you to continue attending this university for additional Degree?

4 How likely are you to recommend this University to others?

Never, 79, 8%

Rarely, 100, 10%

Cant Say, 266, 

27%

Sometimes, 255, 

25%

Always, 300, 30%

Never, 46, 4% Rarely, 56, 6%

Cant Say, 211, 

21%

Sometimes, 268, 

27%

Always, 419, 42%


